
Pos 

 

FF 
1 
2 
3 

 

FV 
1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

No. 

09 
14 
17 

6 

Class 

FF 
FF 
FF 

FV 

Name 

Camryn Reed 
Matt Boian 
Ted Smith 

Charles Cochran 

Hometown 

Youngsville LA 

Lumberton TX 

Austin TX 

Arlington TX 

Member_ID 

657165 

474942 

204173_0 

667510 

Make-Model 

2014 Piper DL7 

1996 Piper DF-2C 

1 9 8 2  Va n  D ie m e n  F o rm u la  F o rd  

1995 Adams Aero 

Region 

CnLa 
SwLa 
LnSt 

Tex 

Laps 

15 

15 

14 

13 

Best Tm 

1:19.196 

1:18.684 

1:23.976 

1:35.582 

Gap 

4.086 

1 Lap 

Sponsor 

IronRock MotorSports 

Blak Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

New Track Record (1:18.684) for FF by Matt Boian. 
Provisional results posted at 4:25pm 
Official results posted at 4:55pm 

Printed: 1/22/2022 9:20:05 PM 

Chief Steward: Tom Brown 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Motorsport Ranch Cresson 1.7 mile CCW 

Sanction:  22-M-56884 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

4.086 

Avg. Speed 

75.008 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.684 

Best Speed 

77.779 

Best Lap by 

14 - Matt Boian 

 

Texas Region Polar Prix Majors 

Grp 5: F500, FF, FV 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:59:48 

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles 

1/22/2022 03:30 PM 


