





Texas Region Polar Prix Majors Sorted on Laps

Grp 5: F500, FF, FV MSR Cresson 1.700 miles

Saturday Official Race Results

1/22/2022 03:30 PM

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:59:48

Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Hometown	Member_ID	Make-Model	Region	Laps	Best Tm	Gap	Sponsor
FF												
1	1	09	FF	Camryn Reed	Youngsville LA	657165	2014 Piper DL7	CnLa	15	1:19.196		IronRock MotorSports
2	2	14	FF	Matt Boian	Lumberton TX	474942	1996 Piper DF-2C	SwLa	15	1:18.684	4.086	·
3	3	17	FF	Ted Smith	Austin TX	204173_0	1982 Van Diemen Formula I	LnSt	14	1:23.976	1 Lap	
FV												
1	1	6	FV	Charles Cochran	Arlington TX	667510	1995 Adams Aero	Tex	13	1:35.582		Blak Racing

Announcements

New Track Record (1:18.684) for FF by Matt Boian. Provisional results posted at 4:25pm Official results posted at 4:55pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
4.086	75.008	1:18.684	77.779	14 - Matt Boian	_		
Chief Steward: Tom Brown							

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter Motorsport Ranch Cresson 1.7 mile CCW

www.mylaps.com

Sanction: 22-M-56884 Printed: 1/22/2022 9:20:05 PM Licensed to: SCCA Southwest Division